D 380/16-400 {Art.-Nr. 2140011000, Standardgera/Basic model)

-ra’g}pe 380/16-400L (Art.-Nr, 2140015000, Langmagazin/Longmagazine)
smagei ~ BA-T400
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Part Number

000000-00
BA-601230
BA-2040010201
BA-601150
000000-00
BA-610460
BA-2040001822
BA-600240
BA-600240
000000-00
000000-00
BA-2040001770
000000-00
BA-753420
000000-00
BA-2040010022
BA-629210
BA-601090
BA-2040010460
BA-600140
000000-00
BA-2040010603
000000-00
000000-00
BA-2040001511
000000-00
BA-2050010091

PartsList for 380-16-400L TypeO

Description

No Longer Available
O-RING

PISTON BUMPER
O-RING

No Longer Available
LOCK PIN
DRIVER

O-RING

O-RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GUIDE PLATE

No Longer Available
ALLEN BOLT FRONT NOS
No Longer Available
HOUSING
LOCKING PAWL BOLT NU
O-RING

VALVE SHAFT
O-RING

No Longer Available
LOCKING PAWL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FEEDER BARS

No Longer Available
END CAP
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

000000-00
BA-600870
000000-00
BA-2040010590
000000-00
000000-00
BA-2040010451
BA-600860
BA-601570
BA-2040010471
BA-601020
BA-2040010481
BA-600050
BA-2040010422
000000-00
BA-753410
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
BA-753200
BA-2040005351
000000-00
000000-00
BA-2040001511
BA-2000052890
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 380-16-400L TypeO

Description

No Longer Available
O-RING

No Longer Available
BOLT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
VALVE CYLINDER
O-RING

O-RING
INTERMEDIATE VALVE
O-RING

VALVE PIN
O-RING

VALVE CAP

No Longer Available
ALLEN BOLT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ALLEN BOLT
MAGAZINE STOP PLATE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FEEDER BARS
FEEDER SPRING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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